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TECHNICAL BROCHURE






BUILDING TYPE (A)

GO1 AREA =221 m?
"APARTMENT" _

/
LOQBY 1

RECEPTION

KITCHEN

ROOM DIMENSIONS

RECEPTION 52m*66m

DINING 34m*35m

M.BEDROOM 48m*41m

BEDROOM 1 40m*38m

BEDROOM 2 40m*47m

KITCHEN 42m*34m

BATHROOM 1 20m*21m+17m*11m

BATHROOM 2 20m*28m

G.TOILET 15m*23m

LOBBY 1 14m*21m+23m*1.5m

LOBBY 2 23m*19m

LOBBY 3 11m*49m <

TERRACE 1 18m*61m+16m*3.9m

TERRACE 2 18m*3.7m Lu

TERRACE 3 45m*25m+13m*10m &
|_

ANAVANAYAYAYAN

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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BUILDING TYPE (A)
(€10) AREA = 251 m?

"APARTMENT"

TERRACE 4
\f’" "} \. i
P i
W N TERRACE 3
_ B S i
§ L B! Ny o
ROOM DIMENSIONS ~ N u —
RECEPTION 42m*67m ) H:] aeu%nm L] ‘ i I
DINING 30m*49m T"_‘ | ’—‘
LIVING 35m*37m T
i AT SRRV LIVING -
M.BEDROOM 45m*45m - % ‘ — 7N
! . / Sl
BEDROOM 1 41m*41m+19m*07m L] S
M.BEDROOM '\\ LOBBY 3
BEDROOM 2 40m*37m ~ <
MAID ROOM 37m*20m = x S 3 ‘ J RECEPTION |
| 5 Soal — KITCHEN —r— (o)
KITCHEN 44m*25m L BATHRCG BEIS
BATHROOM 1 30m*18m B @ ‘ i
BATHROOM 2 21m*27m — L
G.TOILET 26m*14m
DRESSING 30m*15m
LOBBY 1 28m*17m
LOBBY 2 11m*14m
LOBBY 3 65m*1.1m
LOBBY 4 19m*14m
TERRACE 1 19m*42m+15m*1.1m
TERRACE 2 40m*20m
TERRACE 3 36m*20m
TERRACE 4 29m*40m
TERRACE 5 25m*18m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

BUILDING TYPE (A)

GO03 AREA = 262 m? |
"APARTMENT" '

DL Y
_Iﬂl-rl‘llh ; 'ilh_—‘ [
T
4 ;4"! K

ROOM DIMENSIONS

RECEPTION 45m*6.6m

DINING 41m*38m

LIVING 42m*41m

M.BEDROOM 40m*40m

BEDROOM 1 44m*42m

BEDROOM 2 38m*45m

MAID ROOM 1.8m*34m

KITCHEN 26m*41m

BATHROOM 1 20m*3.0m

BATHROOM 2 35m*21m

G.TOILET 13m*33m IRANA
e BEDROOM 1

DRESSING 41m*18m -.

LOBBY 1 25m*26m+13m*09m \ _

LOBBY 2 11m*83m o

TERRACE 1 45m*25m = .

TERRACE 2 40m*20m+12m*1.1m | ‘

TERRACE 3 18m*4.1m .

TERRACE 4 16m*57m+25m*16m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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TYPE A

BUILDING TYPE (A)

G04 AREA = 117 m?
"APARTMENT"

KITCHEN

LOBBY 1

RECEPTION

BUILDING TYPE (A)

"APARTMENT"

ROOM

DIMENSIONS

AREA =221 m?

DINING r

=

T

i

>
RECEPTION 52m*66m
DINING 34m*35m
ROOM DIMENSIONS !
= S T LOBBY 2 M.BEDROOM 48m*41m | BEDROOM1 .
RGN =S BEDROOM 1 40m*38m LosBY 2 R V(””\;@
DINING 38m*3.1m BEDROOM 2 40m*47m é,ﬁ_h
BEDROOM 1 38m*47m KITCHEN 42m*34m S
BEDROOM 2 39m*4.0m BATHROOM 1 20m*24Am+17m*1Am @R | -
KITCHEN 47m*31m+20m*1.6m I BATHROOM 2 20m*28m : =— et
BATHROOM 1 26m*25m GTOILET 15m*23m MEEDROOM O
G.TOILET 28m*10m LOBBY 1 14m*21m+23m*15m t*\
LOBBY 1 1.8m*1.0m LOBBY 2 11m*49m
LOBBY 2 1.3m*25m TERRACE 1 18m*60m+23m*14m w
TERRACE 38m*21m TERRACE 2 18m*37m ! >
o TERRACE 3 48m*28m
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Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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BUILDING TYPE (A)

"APARTMENT"

BUILDING TYPE (A)

— "APARTMENT" V@

RECEPTION ——
o [ SN TERRAGE 2
( TERRACE 4 — & A '
‘ir/ z TERRACE 3 e = — |
AN TERRACE 2 e i } (o)
ORY A~ N oy [ 1i i
& NS ‘ LIVING ._| DINING,__
ROOM DIMENSIONS AT 1.t TeRRAcE BOOM DIMENSIONS © [ ] 4
RECEPTION 42m*67m = seopowt| | fif — T | GAY, RECERTION %am a8 m = =
TERRACES ||L L | M= 4 B —
DINING 30m*49m O B ms 1y ]‘ SRl 41mr38m e o (| S—
AN e [ i - = LIVING 42m*4.1 o
LIVING 35m*37m /RN - _ BEDROOM 2 mosm FEISC .
] T ol T e e M.BEDROOM 40m*4.0m - e
M.BEDROOM 45m*45m / OO | WA ]—' 4‘ i L
. ] J U BEDROOM 1 44m*42m
; . 1 “ '
BEDROOM 2 tam=3tm s = ReCEPTION | MAID ROOM 18m*34m R omys
MAID ROOM 37m*20m e TCHEN ‘ [ KITCHEN 26m*41m [
KITCHEN 44m*25m [ - il o a—— BATHROOM 1 2 Om*30m — :
BATHROOM 1 30m*18m i BATHROOM 2 A 5m 21 m mfcl@
BATHROOM 2 21m*27m b oman [0 6T\ Losev2 G.TOILET 33m*1.3m :
: ~ TV
G.TOILET 26m*14m ) DRESSING A1m 18m _.;Dnﬁrif!ﬁh,.m_
DRESSING 30m*15m _ \  LoBey 1 LOBBY 1 25m*26m+13m*09m _
LOBBY 1 28m*17m .7 “ LOBBY 2 14m*83m =
| LOBBY 3 65m*1.1m FERRAGES RS = LL]
D_ TERRACE 1 43m*40m TERRACE 3 18m*4.0m D—
: TERRACE 2 39m*16m TERRACE 4 16m*52m >
I TERRACE 3 36m*22m I_
TERRACE 4 41m*18m
TERRACE 5 25m*1.9m

ANAVANAVANYAYAN

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor- Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-

mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level. mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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TYPE A

BUILDING TYPE (A)

104 AREA = 198 m?
"APARTMENT"

ROOM DIMENSIONS — — ROOM DIMENSIONS
. AN/ ARV — -
RECEPTION 39m*79m e RECEPTION 52m*66m
DINING 37m*31m DINING 34m*35m
M.BEDROOM 43m*36m M.BEDROOM 48m* 41 m
BEDROOM 1 39m*41m BEDROOM 1 40m*3.8m
BEDROOM 2 37m*47m BEDROOM 2 40m*4.7m
KITCHEN 44m*29m+17m*14m KITCHEN 42 m*34m
BATHROOM 1 22m*20m BATHROOM 1 20m*2im+17m*11im =
BATHROOM 2 34m*19m {,;’ (j"*’ig 4 :‘/ ‘\.“-\"‘“?;; BATHROOM 2 20m*28m
G.TOILET 34m*13m TERRACE 2 TERRACE 3 G.TOILET 15m*23m
LOBBY 1 14m*40m LOBBY 1 14m*21m+23m*15m
LOBBY 2 11m*50m LOBBY 2 1A1m*49m
TERRACE 1 40m*27m = - TERRACE 1 18m*61m+16m*39m
TERRACE 2 36m*18m TERRACE 2 18m*3.7m
TERRACE 3 18m*4.1m TERRACE 3 45m*24m+13m*10m
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BUILDING TYPE (A)

201,301,601

AREA = 221

"APARTMENT"

m2
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Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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BUILDING TYPE (A)
202,302,602 AREA = 251 m?

"APARTMENT"

BUILDING TYPE (A)

203,303,603 AREA = 262 m?
"APARTMENT"

IL
TERRACE 2

<O

. JEmRS
— e =g

ROOM DIMENSIONS A v amm — ‘ _, ROOM DIMENSIONS e %-e."'”'"ﬁa—-

RECEPTION 42m*67m ' L | SECERTIGN AEm e m 2 [ 0

DINING 30m*49m " g N DINING 41m*38m — = R

LIVING 35m*37m | N LIVING 42m*41m .,;_537@5‘3" I \ -

M.BEDROOM 45m*4.5m ImiiC M.BEDROOM 40m*4.0m A 118 | N :EFM“

BEDROOM 1 A A e AR B | N s BEDROOM 1 44m*42m  DRESSING KITCHEN - _gi:\

BEDROOM 2 40m*3.7m : BEDROOM 2 38m*4.5m e /o

MAID ROOM T ‘ | MAID ROOM 18m*34m © M;sm:: NE

KITCHEN 44m*25m renEn il A oHeH e : ( : o

BATHROOM 1 30m*1.8m I BATHROOM 1 20m*3.0m = e

BATHROOM 2 21m*2.7m il BATHROOM 2 35m*21m sty i <1l

G.TOILET 26m*14m R oo G.TOILET 1.3m*24m | o I | ’ | AR

DRESSING 30m*15m S mAD Roop,lllf\\“ “ - DRESSING 41m*18m ‘F I e

LOBBY 1 28m*1.7m 1% ‘ N\ LOBBY 1 25m*26m+13m*09m — =

LOBBY 2 AR LOBBY 2 11m*83m - 1 =
< LOBBY 3 65m*11m TERRACE 1 45m*25m = <
LLl TERRACE 1 20m*42m+15m*1.1m TERRACE 2 40m*20m+12m*1.0m TERRACES LLl
(o TERRACE 2 40m*2.0m TERRACE 3 1.7m*4.1m —_ 0
>— TERRACE 3 36m*20m TERRACE 4 15m*57m+25m*16m >_
— TERRACE 4 29m*4.0m —

TERRACE 5 25m*1.8m

ANAVANAVANYAYAN

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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TYPE A

BUILDING TYPE (A)

204,304,604

"APARTMENT"

ROOM

RECEPTION
DINING
M.BEDROOM
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
KITCHEN
BATHROOM 1
BATHROOM 2
G.TOILET
LOBBY 1
LOBBY 2
TERRACE 1
TERRACE 2
TERRACE 3

DIMENSIONS

39m*7.9m
37m*31m
43m*3.6m
39m*41m
I7Tm*47m
44m*29m+17m*14m
22m*20m
34m*19m
34m*13m
14m*4.0m
11m*50m
40m*16m
3Bm*20m
29m*41m

AREA = 198 m?

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

BUILDING TYPE (A)
401,501
"APARTMENT"

ROOM

RECEPTION
DINING
M.BEDROOM
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
KITCHEN
BATHROOM 1
BATHROOM 2
G.TOILET
LOBBY 1
LOBBY 2
TERRACE 1
TERRACE 2
TERRACE 3

DIMENSIONS

52m*6.6m
34m*35m
48m*41m
40m*3.8m
40m*47m
42m*34m

20m*21m+17m*11m

20m*28m
15m*23m

14m*21m+23m*15m

11m*49m

18m*59m+13m*1.3m

1.8m*3.7m
48m*33m

AREA =221 m?

-

——E

DINING

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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BUILDING TYPE (A) BUILDING TYPE (A)

402,502 AREA = 251 m? 403,503
"APARTMENT"

AREA = 262 m?

"APARTMENT" f TERRACE {

{:’-. i_:’)_- nscspr[o = \-f:.:.
— TERRACE 2 Nj_" (2}

>
.
>
C
>
C
>

ANAVANAVANYAYAN

) L ,.~| L 1] I TERRACE 4 _ '
[ 1 Ty — \ ‘ U TERRACE 3 . |
1 = { ; ; A5 ™ M _[ —
= Moy NN / i |j(O] =N
| | 7 | N i . I LIVING ],,nmm:;ﬂ::
ROOM DIMENSIONS 'E:— = 1:1 - Y ROOM DIMENSIONS ol Ll
RECEPTION 42m*67m — W= seoponi[ ] i ‘ " RECEPTION 45m*66m L "
) ’ TERRACE 5 A _ [ | o~ =" — -
DlNlNG 30m*49m "/\.‘. /‘\;‘; ——— u ot B DlN!NG 41m*38m A" E A
N’ L | L £ » 8.4 BATHROOM e B =
2 el ; T | I W gl & T e \ .I'\
LIVING 35m*37m _ DA . e L BEDROOM 2 LIVING 42m*41m S ‘ . ‘ xl -
1 = ('t 8 'y ERY R = e | \
M.BEDROOM 45m*4.5m [ % 'f/ 'rh ﬂh”rﬂ,]l.ﬂﬂhlg MBEDROOM A0m=A00m —ehi KITCHEN! = b“
] . ESSING = - i
BEDROOM 1 41m*41m+19m*07m BEDROOM 1 44m*42m ﬁ ’X 51‘
* f =
BEDROOM 2 40m*37m BEDROGM 2 Bl abm elnole o
MAID ROOM 18m*34m | He
MAID ROOM 3.7m*20m { {Terrace [ MBEDROOM (] D
KITCHEN 26m*41m .
KITCHEN 44m*25m | | Alge
BATHROOM 1 20m*30m ~T I BATH A
BATHROOM 1 30m*1.8m Qf-\j! e
BATHROOM 2 35m*21m =
BATHROOM 2 21m*27m —_—
G.TOILET 13m*24m p— f?
G.TOILET 26m*14m A
DRESSING 41m*1.8m \:1
DRESSING 30m*15m
LOBBY 1 25m*26m+1.3m*09m TERRACE
LOBBY 1 28m*1.7m —— 5 G 4 [
Am*83m
< LOBBY 2 11m*14m <
4m*1.
LOBBY 3 65m*1.4m B sl _.
TERRACE 2 40m*31m+10m*15m v J
m TERRACE 1 49m*23m = i m
D_ TERRACE 3 1.9m*4.0m D_
TERRACE 2 40m*1.7m
> TERRACE 4 18m*52m >
TERRACE 3 36m*27m
I TERRACE 4 49m*17m I
TERRACE 5 25m*1.8m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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TYPE A

BUILDING TYPE (A)

404,504
"APARTMENT"

AREA = 198 m?

ROOM DIMENSIONS

RECEPTION 39m*7.9m

DINING 37m*31m

M.BEDROOM 43m*36m

BEDROOM 1 39m*41m

BEDROOM 2 37m*47m

KITCHEN 44m*29m+1.7m*14m

BATHROOM 1 22m*20m

BATHROOM 2 34m*19m :
G.TOILET 34m*13m TERRACE 3
LOBBY 1 1.4m*40m /
LOBBY 2 11m*50m

TERRACE 1 40m=27m -~

TERRACE 2 36m*18m

TERRACE 3 18m*41m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.

BUILDING TYPE (A)
701+penthouse

AREA =273 m?

[} oeava [[Smecermon: | i | %
ROCM BIMENSIONS
RECEPTION 52m*66m
DINING 34m*35m +1.8m*32m (st
M.BEDROOM 48m*41m ®
BEDROOM 1 40m*38m
BEDROOM 2 40m*47m
KITCHEN 1 34m*24m
BATHROOM 1 20m*21m+17m*11m T
BATHROOM 2 20m*28m : :
G.TOILET 15m*23m
STAIR 32m*21m
LOBBY 1 14m*21m+23m*15m
TERRACE 1 18m*61m+16m*39m
TERRAGE 2 1.8m*3.7m
TERRACE 3 45m*25m+13m*10m | ,
LIVING 52m*36m,33m*30m EH Eaaesd
KITCHEN 2 25m*16m
TOILET 16m*28m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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BUILDING TYPE (A) [Ny SIS UNCHR GGV AREA = 327 m?
702+penthouse — e e @@@ 703+penthouse —
= N — -—
|8 ROOF GARDEN TN L ' i (7 —
:“ S | ! _.. - Tr.__l____ [ .! . i E | i
i = T HL%]‘I‘V ;'!I |I| 1 | 1 - i %
L— R = SWIMMING POCL L_{ (S = O [__| _ | od S
| 1] s 40mx60m | i L [ ] | H o -
ROOM DIMENSIONS /== I - % ﬂ % E % _
RECEPTION 42m*67m SO0 HiENSIONS || Roor oamoe
DINING 30m*49m —_— = A
} i i, RECEPTION 45m*66m % ,
DINING 41m*38m -
M.BEDROOM 45m*45m
LIVING 42m*41m
BEDROOM 1 41m*41m+19m*07m M.BEDROOM 40m*4.0 g
5 JUm Am
BEDROOM 2 40m*37m
BEDROOM 1 44m*42m
STAIR 42m*20m ;
BEDROOM 2 38m*45m
KITCHEN 44m*25m STAR o5 m 3
3m*34m =N
BATHROOM 1 30m*18m e
KITCHEN 1 26m*41m
BATHROOM 2 21m*27m *
BATHROOM 1 20m*30m
GTOILET 42m*14m
DRESSING some1s BATHROOM 2 35m*21m
Om=*15m
TE._F“:;“ G.TOILET 10m*34m
LOBBY 1 28mM*1.7mM+37m*20m (STAR) <
e e g DRESSING 41m*18m SWIMMIN POOL
LOBBY 2 65m=11m LOBBY 1 28 mY24m +33m*1.0m 6N L y, DRV 46mX60m
TERRACE 1 20m*42m+15m*1.1m ' ' - BEDROOM2
LOBBY 2 11m*83m N ‘_F 'EJ;%
A — = i2
:ERRACE # :'z i . 2‘2 L TERRACE 1 45m*25m SEREROMA = &
ERRACED Coug Losevz TERRACE 2 40m*20m+1.2m*10m (=] U
TERRACE 4 29m*40m — -
< 1]/ TERRACE 3 18m*4.1m e P - <
TERRACE S 2am>eom 1 | TERRACE 4 15m*57m+25m*16m I
(W LIVING 6.9m*47m e 1 TR s A ot LLl
(el KITCHEN 2 253 m KITCHEN 2 31m=20m al
> TOILET 24m*29m TOILET 34m*14m >
I_ STORE 1.5m=2.7m I—

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor- Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-

mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level. mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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TYPE A

BUILDING TYPE (A)

704

AREA = 198 m?

"APARTMENT"

M.BEDROOM |

" LOBBY 2

ROOM DIMENSIONS

RECEPTION 39m*7.9m

DINING 37m*31m

M.BEDROOM 43m*36m

BEDROOM 1 39m*41m

BEDROOM 2 37m*47m L_|

KITCHEN 44m*29m+17m"14m BEDRQOM 1

BATHROOM 1 22m*20m -

BATHROOM 2 34m*19m LA ¢ A‘“

G.TOILET 3 34m*1.3m R TERRACE 3
LOBBY 1 14m*40m E

LOBBY 2 1Am*50m

Disclaimer: 1. All room dimensions are measured to structural elements and exclude wall finishes and construction tolerances. 2. All dimensions have been provided by our consultant architects. 3. All materials, dimensions & drawings are approximate. Infor-
mation is subject to change without notice. 4. Actual suite area may vary from the stated area. Drawings not to scale. 5. The units are measured at typical floor in the building. Columns may vary in size depending on the floor level.
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